Thursday
6:00 am
7:00 am

10:20 am
10:30am
12:40 pm
1:40 pm
3:50 pm
4:00 pm
6:10 pm

Friday
6:30 am
7:00 am

10:20 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
6:00 pm

Saturday
6:30 am
7:00 am

10:20 am
12:40 pm
1:40 pm
3:50 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm
6:40 pm
Sunday
6:30 am
7:00 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:50 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
12:40 pm

1:40 pm

American College of Physicians
San Antonio Internal Medicine Board Review
June 11-14, 2020

Sample Course Agenda*

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Endocrinology (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
break

Hematology (10 minute break at 11:30)

Lunch (on your own)

Oncology (10 minute break at 2:40)

break

Rheumatology (10 minute break at 5:00)

adjourn

Continental Breakfast

Neurology & Psychiatry (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
break

Infectious Diseases

Lunch (on your own)

Infectious Diseases continues (10 minute break at 1:30)
break

Renal (10 minute break at 4:20)

adjourn

Continental Breakfast

Gastroenterology (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
Cardiology (10 minute break at 11:30)

Lunch (on your own)

Cardiology continues (10 minute break at 2:40)

break

Dermatology

break

ECGs

adjourn

Continental Breakfast

Pulmonary (10 minute break at 8:30)
break

Chest X-rays

break

Critical Care

break

Ethics

Course Ends

*Sample Agenda subject to change



