American College of Physicians San Antonio Internal Medicine Board Review June 11-14, 2020

Sample Course Agenda*

Thursday	
6:00 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:00 am	Endocrinology (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
10:20 am	break
10:30 am	Hematology (10 minute break at 11:30)
12:40 pm	Lunch (on your own)
1:40 pm	Oncology (10 minute break at 2:40)
3:50 pm	break
4:00 pm	Rheumatology (10 minute break at 5:00)
6:10 pm	adjourn
Friday	
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast
7:00 am	Neurology & Psychiatry (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
10:20 am	break
10:30 am	Infectious Diseases
11:30 am	Lunch (on your own)
12:30 pm	Infectious Diseases continues (10 minute break at 1:30)
2:40 pm	break
2:50 pm	Renal (10 minute break at 4:20)
6:00 pm	adjourn
Saturday	
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast
7:00 am	Gastroenterology (10 minute breaks at 8:00 and 9:10)
10:20 am	Cardiology (10 minute break at 11:30)
12:40 pm	Lunch (on your own)
1:40 pm	Cardiology continues (10 minute break at 2:40)
3:50 pm	break
4:00 pm	Dermatology
5:00 pm	break
•	ECGs
6:40 pm	adjourn
Sunday	
	Continental Breakfast
7:00 am	Pulmonary (10 minute break at 8:30)
10:10 am	break
	Chest X-rays
10:50 am	break
11:00 am	Critical Care
12:30 pm	break
•	Ethics
1:40 pm	Course Ends

^{*}Sample Agenda subject to change